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Strega Waterfront Yenu

https://menulist.menu
1 Marina Park Drive Boston, MA 02210, United States
+16173453992

The restaurant from Boston offers 17 different meals and drinks on the card at an average price of $19.1. What
Kenyon Murray likes about Strega Waterfront:
beautiful dining room atmosphere for a romantic dinner. great customer service and eating is so good. the best
place to visit if you want a good view of the seaport. we have an appetizer-octopus court. can not go wrong with
the taste and the texture of eating. their seafood is super fresh. read more. The restaurant also offers the
possibility to sit outside and have something in beautiful weather. At Strega Waterfront in Boston, a hearty brunch
is served in the morning, where you can eat as much as you want enjoy thoroughly, and you may look forward to
the fine traditional seafood cuisine.
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Strega Walerfront Menu

Sandwiches

CHICKEN PARMESAN

Seqfood
LOBSTER RAVIOLI
Side dishes
SAUTEED SPINACH

Starters & Salads

APPETIZERS

Dessert

CLASSIC CANNOLI

Pasta Zutaten
MEATBALLS
Favorites

ANGEL HAIR PASTA

$29.0

$36.0

$11.0

$24.0

$6.0

$26.0

Soups and Starters

TOMATO BISQUE $9.0

Dessert Menu

CHOCOLATE MOUSSE $6.0

Sushi Or Sashimi

OCTOPUS

Ingredients Used

SEAFOOD

Pasta

FUSILLI FUNGHI SELVATICI $34.0
MAC CHEESE $10.0

These types of dishes are
being served

APPETIZER

FISH

LAMB

LOBSTER
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