



## Strega Waterfront Menu

https://menulist.menu 1 Marina Park Drive Boston, MA 02210, United States +16173453992

The restaurant from Boston offers **17** different **meals and drinks on <u>the card</u>** at an average price of \$19.1. What <u>Kenyon Murray</u> likes about Strega Waterfront:

beautiful dining room atmosphere for a romantic dinner. great customer service and eating is so good. the best place to visit if you want a good view of the seaport. we have an appetizer-octopus court. can not go wrong with the taste and the texture of eating. their seafood is super fresh. <a href="read more">read more</a>. The restaurant also offers the possibility to sit outside and have something in beautiful weather. At Strega Waterfront in Boston, a hearty brunch is served in the morning, where you can eat as much as you want enjoy thoroughly, and you may look forward to the fine traditional seafood cuisine.

## Strega Waterfront Menu



Sandwiches		Soups and Starters	
CHICKEN PARMESAN	\$29.0	TOMATO BISQUE	\$9.0
Seafood		Dessert Menu	
LOBSTER RAVIOLI	\$36.0	CHOCOLATE MOUSSE	\$6.0
Side dishes		Sushi Or Sashimi	
SAUTEED SPINACH	\$11.0	OCTOPUS	
Starters & Salads		Ingredients Used	
APPETIZERS	\$24.0	SEAFOOD	
Dessert		Pasta	
CLASSIC CANNOLI	\$6.0	FUSILLI FUNGHI SELVATICI	\$34.0
Pasta Zutaten		MAC CHEESE	\$10.0
		Those tupes of dishes an	•
MEATBALLS		These types of dishes are	
Canonitas		being served	
Favorites		APPETIZER	
ANGEL HAIR PASTA	\$26.0	FISH	
		LAMB	
		LOBSTER	

## Strega Waterfront Menu



## Strega Waterfront

1 Marina Park Drive Boston, MA 02210, United States

**Opening Hours:** 

Made with menulist.menu